LGCC TOURNAMENTS, EVENTS, AND LEAGUES 2026 - CHRONOLOGICAL

Saturday, January 10, 2026
Sunday, January 25, 2026
Friday, February 13, 2026
Saturday, March 14, 2026
Saturday, April 4, 2026
Saturday, April 11, 2026
Saturday, April 18, 2026
Tuesday, April 21, 2026
Thursday, April 23, 2026
Friday, April 24, 2026
Saturday, April 25, 2026
Sunday, April 26, 2026
Saturday, May 2, 2026
Wednesday, May 6, 2026
Wednesday, May 6, 2026
Thursday, May 7, 2026
Monday, May 11, 2026
Tuesday, May 12, 2026
Thursday, May 14, 2026
Friday, May 15, 2026
Tuesday, May 19, 2026
Friday, May 29, 2026
Saturday, May 30, 2026
Sunday, May 31, 2026
Wednesday, June 3, 2026
Sunday, June 7, 2026
Monday, June 8, 2026
Monday, June 8, 2026
Wednesday, June 17, 2026
Friday, June 19, 2026
Friday, June 19, 2026
Saturday, June 20, 2026
Sunday, June 21, 2026
Friday, June 26, 2026
Saturday, June 27, 2026
Sunday, June 28, 2026
Wednesday, July 1, 2026
Friday, July 3, 2026
Monday, July 6, 2026
Saturday, July 11, 2026
Wednesday, July 15, 2026
Thursday, July 16, 2026
Saturday, July 18, 2026
Sunday, July 19, 2026

Bingo: January
NFL Watch Party
Bingo: February

Dinner at 5:30 PM: Bingo at 6:30 PM
Open at 10:30: First Game at Noon
Dinner at 5:30 PM: Bingo at 6:30 PM
Dinner at 5:30 PM: Bingo at 6:30 PM
Fun Starts at 1:00 pm
Breakfast 8:00 am: Work Party 9:00 am
6:00 PM: Dessert Auction to Follow
Course Closed at Noon
6:00 PM
Course Closed at Noon
9:30 AM shotgun start
9:30 AM shotgun start
Shotgun Start 10:00 AM
Scramble 10:00 AM: Lunch 12:30 PM
Clinics also on May 13th & 20th
5:30 PM Start Time
Course Closed at 10:00 AM
Course Closed at 10:00 AM
Thursday's at 5:30 PM
Eastern Oregon University Event
Tuesday's at 5:30 PM
Registration & Horse Race
Round 1: Best Ball
Round 2: Scramble
Scramble 10:00 AM: Lunch 12:30 PM
2:30 to 4:00 PM

Bingo: March
Ladies' Annual Easter Egg Hunt
Member Work Party
Ladies' Prime Rib Fundraiser
La Grande High School Girls Golf
Men's League Sign Up & Registration
La Grande High School Boys Golf
North-South Men's Match Play: Buffalo Peak
North-South Men's Match Play: LGCC
Alan Keffer Memorial Tournament
Ladies Opening Day Scramble
Ladies Golf Clinic: FREE to Members
Men's League Kick-Off: 50-Man Sole Survivor
La Grande High School District Golf
La Grande High School District Golf
Men's League: Begins
EOU Blue & Gold Golf Tournament
Couple's Night: Begins
Ladies' Spring Swing
Ladies' Spring Swing
Ladies' Spring Swing
Ladies' Scramble & Luncheon
Ice Cream Social & Swap Meet

9 & Wine Begins 2nd & 4th Monday's at 5:30 PM
Junior Golf Camp: June 8-11 Open to All: Monday - Thursday
Style Show Social Hour 5:00 PM: Dinner 6:00 PM
Fairway Frolics Registration & Putting Contest
Junior Golf Club

Members Only: Fridays till August 21
Champagne Send-Off/Sole Survivor
Bloody Mary Bar & Breakfast Buffet
Registration & Events
2-Person Shamble Best Ball
2-Person Scramble
Scramble 10:00 AM: Lunch 12:30 PM
Make your own tee times
Open to All: Monday - Thursday
Four-Person Scramble Format
Registration 8:00 AM: Tee Off 9:00 AM
5:30 PM Start Time
Bowling & Cornhole
Golf: Alternate Shot

Fairway Frolics
Fairway Frolics
Member Guest Tournament
Member Guest Tournament
Member Guest Tournament
Ladies' Scramble & Luncheon
Flag Race (July 3-5)

Junior Golf Camp: July 6-9
Benchwarmers Golf Classic
Ladies 9-Hole Scramble Invitational
Men's League Flight Finals
Triple Threat: Bowling, Cornhole, & Golf
Triple Threat: Bowling, Cornhole, & Golf

www.lagrandecountryclub.com
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Monday, July 20, 2026
Thursday, July 23, 2026
Thursday, July 30, 2026
Friday, July 31, 2026
Saturday, August 1, 2026
Sunday, August 2, 2026
Wednesday, August 5, 2026
Monday, August 10, 2026
Monday, August 17, 2026
Friday, August 21, 2026
Friday, August 21, 2026
Saturday, August 22, 2026
Sunday, August 23, 2026
Saturday, August 29, 2026
Wednesday, September 2, 2026
Tuesday, September 8, 2026
Saturday, September 12, 2026
Thursday, September 17, 2026
Friday, September 18, 2026
Saturday, September 19, 2026
Sunday, September 20, 2026
Wednesday, September 23, 2026
Saturday, September 26, 2026
Wednesday, November 4, 2026
Saturday, November 28, 2026
Wednesday, December 2, 2026
Saturday, December 12, 2026
Monday, December 14, 2026
TBD
TBD
TBD

Employee Appreciation Day
Men's League Championship
The La Grande Amateur & Men's League
The La Grande Amateur
The La Grande Amateur
The La Grande Amateur
Ladies' Scramble & Luncheon
Junior Golf Camp: August 10-13
Eastside Seniors @ LGCC
Junior Golf Club Year End Funday
Two-Man Best Ball
Two-Man Best Ball
Two-Man Best Ball
Grande Ronde Hospital Foundation Scramble
Ladies' Scramble & Luncheon
Couple's Night: Chili Cookoff
Tiger Booster Scramble
President's Cup Pairings & KP Shootout
Couples' Night Par 3 & Glow Ball
President's Cup Matches
President's Cup Matches
Ladies' Stagette
Member's Closing Day Scramble
Ladies' Thanksgiving Luncheon
10th Annual One Club
Ladies' Christmas Luncheon

Member Christmas Party
Employee Christmas Party
Callaway Demo Day
Cleveland Demo Day
Ping Demo Day

Donations Appreciated
5:30 PM Start Time
50-Person Sole Survivor
KP Shootout
AM & PM Shotgun Starts
Shotgun Start & Sole Survivor
Scramble 10:00 AM: Lunch 12:30 PM
Open to All: Monday - Thursday
See Eastside Seniors Flyer
10:30 AM to 12:00 PM
Long Drive Contest
AM & PM Shotgun Starts
Division 1 & 2 Shotgun Starts
Grande Ronde Hospital Event
Scramble 10:00 AM: Lunch 12:30 PM
5:30 PM: Chili Cook Off to Follow
La Grande Tiger Boosters Event
6:00 PM: KP Shootout at Dust
Par 3 at 5:00 PM: Glow Ball at Dusk
9:00 AM: 36 Holes!
9:00 AM: 36 Holes!

Golf in the morning: Lunch 12:30 PM
10:00 AM Shotgun Start
Luncheon 12:30 PM
Registration 10:00 AM: Start 10:30 AM
Luncheon 12:30 PM
6:00 to 10:00 pm
Club Closed
More information to come
More information to come
More information to come
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